
encdo
Typewritten Text
190,105.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
4,752.63

encdo
Typewritten Text
185,352.37

encdo
Typewritten Text
5,900.00



7/19/2023

ACCOUNT NO. 14296-42-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
MINERAL POINT LANDFILL 2022 GAS CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACT NO. 9210
PAYMENT NO. 4 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 14296-42-200

10911 MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 LUMP SUM $24,000.00 $24,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $24,000.00 1.00 $24,000.00 100.00%

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,500.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,500.00 1.00 $1,500.00 100.00%

21021 8" SILT SOCK, STORM INLET FILTERS, 
REPAIRS TO ACCESS ROAD 1.00 LUMP SUM $6,750.00 $6,750.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $6,750.00 1.00 $6,750.00 100.00%

90001 8" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION - 
L.F. 74.00 LUMP SUM $130.00 $9,620.00 0.00 $0.00 74.00 $9,620.00 74.00 $9,620.00 100.00%

90002 6" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION - 
L.F. 494.00 LUMP SUM $85.00 $41,990.00 0.00 $0.00 494.00 $41,990.00 494.00 $41,990.00 100.00%

90003 CONNECTION TO LANDFILL GAS 
WELLS - EACH 7.00 LUMP SUM $3,500.00 $24,500.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $24,500.00 7.00 $24,500.00 100.00%

90004 RESTORATION OF FINAL COVER - L.F. 570.00 LUMP SUM $100.00 $57,000.00 0.00 $0.00 570.00 $57,000.00 570.00 $57,000.00 100.00%

90005 LANDFILL GAS ISOLATION VALVE - 
EACH 1.00 LUMP SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $10,000.00 1.00 $10,000.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $175,360.00 $0.00 $175,360.00 $175,360.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 14296-42-200
8" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION 138.00 LUMP SUM $130.00 $17,940.00 0.00 $0.00 138.00 $17,940.00 138.00 $17,940.00 100.00%
6" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION -107.00 LUMP SUM $85.00 ($9,095.00) 0.00 $0.00 (107.00) ($9,095.00) (107.00) ($9,095.00) 100.00%
RESTORATION OF FINAL COVER - L.F. 59.00 LUMP SUM $100.00 $5,900.00 59.00 $5,900.00 0.00 $0.00 59.00 $5,900.00 100.00%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $14,745.00 $5,900.00 $8,845.00 $14,745.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $190,105.00 $5,900.00 $184,205.00 $190,105.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2




